Florida Department of Transportation

Bid Solicitation Notice and Approximate Quantities

Letting: 02200916 Call Order: 004 Proposal: E2Z79

Counties: ST JOHNS

Road Name: Side Drain Replacement

Limits: Midpoint

Project(s): 41021477232(*) Federal Aid No: N/A

Total Roadway Length: 0.000 Miles Contract Days:

Total Bridge Length: 0.000 Miles Letting Date:

Total Proposal Length: 0.000 Miles Contract Execution Days:

Proposal Budget Estimate:

Special Start Date:

Aquis/Flexible Start Time:

$250,000.00

Please read the full advertisement

Description:

Provide all materials, labor, and incidentals to replace side drains with reinforced concrete pipe at various locations. BID

EXPRESS MANDATORY.

ALT Item
Section
0334- 1-13

Call Order: 004 Proposal: E2Z79
Description

SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C

Section 0001 REPAIR/REPLACE STRM-SIDE-CROSS DRAIN(LF)

0430-174-118
0430-174-124
0430-982-125
0430-982-129
0522- 1-
0522- 2-
E575- 1- 6

PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 18"SD
PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 24"SD
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 18" CD
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 24" CD
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK
SODDING, BERMUDA

Bid Solicitation Notice - Proposal Item Quantities

District:02

180
09/16/20
10

N/A

00 Days (acq. time)

Unit

TN

LF
LF
EA
EA
SY
SY
SY

Quantity

75.000

1,450.000
120.000
100.000

10.000
40.000
101.000
600.000
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